
 

 

OUTPOST ROSTER FORM 

 

ROYAL RANGERS 
Southern Pacific District 

 2023 Outpost Camporee Roster 
Church:  Outpost #:  

Section:  Outpost Coordinator:  

Patrol System  Yes  No Campsite Grading  Yes  No 

Volleyball  Yes  No Tug-a-War  Yes  No 

Bring a copy of this form to the registration table. (Use additional forms if necessary) T-Shirt Sizes YM,YL,S,M,L,XL,XXL 

# Boys Names Regist 
ration $ 

Payment 
2 ($50) 

Payment 
3 ($30) 

T-Shirt 
Size 

Attendee 
Forms 

Age 
Group 

Emergency 
Phone 

Emergency 
Contact Name 

1          

2          

3          

4          

5          

6          

7          

8          

9          

10          

11          

12          

13          

14          

15          

 Leaders/Adults Names Regist 
ration $ 

Payment 
2 ($50) 

Payment 
3 ($30) 

T-Shirt 
Size 

Attendee 
Forms N/A Emergency 

Phone 
Emergency 

Contact Name 

1          

2          

3          

4          

5          
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